MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS
Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only
FY: 2018/2019
From OCTOBER 1st, 2018 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2019

oCT Nov DEC
TRADE TOTAL = APPROVED @ REJECTED | Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as Not %
Noted Applicable ' REJECTION Noted Applicable ' REJECTION Noted Applicable ' REJECTION

Building 150 123 18 5 4 12% 120 102 7 8 3 6% 116 98 8 6 4 7%
Derm 83 60 22 0 1 27% 52 37 14 0 1 27% 87 61 24 0 2 28%
Electrical 131 84 16 17 14 12% 92 56 13 18 5 14% 117 74 23 15 5 20%
Gas 6 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 8 5 0 2 1 0
Mechanical 93 66 9 16 2 10% 88 59 12 14 3 14% 52 33 2 16 1 4%
Plumbing 98 71 6 19 2 6% 103 77 10 15 1 10% 108 73 3 26 6 3%
Public Works 9 4 1 0 4 11% 7 5 2 0 0 29% 8 7 1 0 0 12%
Shop Drawing 2 0 1 0 1 50% 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
Sign 5 2 3 0 0 60% 0 0 0 0 0 0% 2 2 0 0 0 0
Structural 68 60 4 0 4 6% 96 86 4 3 3 4% 102 89 5 4 4 5%
Zoning 75 65 8 0 2 11% 60 45 12 1 2 20% 54 42 1" 0 1 20%
TOTAL RER DEPT 720 541 88 57 34 12% 621 469 74 60 18 12% 656 485 77 69 25 12%
OVERALL
Fire 51 44 7 0 0 14% 55 37 16 0 2 29% 70 56 12 0 2 17%
TOTAL OTHER 51 44 7 0 0 14% 55 37 16 0 2 29% 70 56 12 0 2 17%

506 90 60 20 13% 726 541 89 69 27 12%

Oct 8, 2019 8:00:47 PM



TRADE

TOTAL
Building 130
Derm 58
Electrical 127
Gas 7
Mechanical 99
Plumbing 11
Public Works 9
Public Works 1
Concurrency
Shop Drawing 2
Sign 1
Structural 76
Zoning 78
TOTAL RER DEPT ‘ 699
OVERALL
Fire 68
TOTAL OTHER 68

Total 767
Oct 8, 2019

APPROVED | REJECTED
104 13
38 20
94 1"
5 0
64 3
72 1
5 3
0 0
0 0
1 0
65 6
43 30
491 97
47 13
47 13
538 110

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS
Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only
FY: 2018/2019
From OCTOBER 1st, 2018 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2019

JAN FEB
Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as Not % TOTAL | APPROVED | REJECTED
Noted Applicable | REJECTION Noted Applicable | REJECTION

10 3 10% 135 108 16 8 3 12% 171 145 16

0 0 34% 71 52 19 0 0 27% 96 63 33

15 7 9% 134 94 22 14 4 16% 143 101 18

2 0 0 7 6 0 0 1 0 8 5 0

31 1 3% 76 44 6 23 3 8% 68 42 7

24 4 10% 122 77 12 28 5 10% 137 101 9

0 1 33% 12 9 2 0 1 17% 11 7 2

0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 50% 0 0 0

0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

4 1 8% 90 72 8 8 2 9% 101 88 5

2 3 38% 84 60 18 0 6 21% 91 67 23

88 23 14% 738 528 104 81 25 14% 829 620 113

1 7 19% 60 43 12 0 5 20% 61 43 10

1 7 19% 60 43 12 0 5 20% 61 43 10

89 30

MAR
Approved as Not %
Noted Applicable | REJECTION
8 2 9%
0 0 34%
1 13 13%
1 2 0
15 4 10%
24 3 7%
0 2 18%
0 2 0
0 0 0%
0 0 0
3 5 5%
0 1 25%
62 34 14%
0 8 16%
0 8 16%

14% | 798 571 116 81 30 15% | 890 663 123 62 42 14%

8:00:47 PM



TRADE

TOTAL
Building 142
Derm 120
Electrical 143
Gas 4
Mechanical 79
Plumbing 129
Public Works 6
Public Works 0
Concurrency
Shop Drawing 1
Sign 3
Structural 75
Zoning 92
TOTAL RER DEPT ‘ 794
OVERALL
Fire 73
TOTAL OTHER 73

Total 867
Oct 8, 2019

APPROVED | REJECTED

611

116 16
87 33
89 31

3 0
46 3
89 8

2 2

0 0

0 1

2 0
60 7
65 26

559 127
52 16
52 16

143

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS

Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY:2018/2019

From OCTOBER 1st, 2018 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2019

APR
Approved as Not % TOTAL
Noted Applicable | REJECTION

4 6 1% 133

0 0 28% 72

15 8 22% 157

1 0 0 5

22 8 4% 88

30 2 6% 115

0 2 33% 8

0 0 0% 0

0 0 100% 1

0 1 0 1

4 4 9% 109

0 1 28% 91

76 32 16% 780

0 5 22% 80

0 5 22% 80

76 37

APPROVED

106
51
120
3
47

85

83
57
560

67
67

REJECTED

19
19
1

1"
28
101

1
1

MAY

Approved as
Noted

Not
Applicable

1
1

4

22

2

%
REJECTION

14%

0
10%
31%
13%

14%
14%

TOTAL

141
95
152

54

91

100
71
722

56
56

APPROVED | REJECTED

103
61
100
5
35
63

89
48
512

32
32

18

29

22
98

21
21

JUNE

Approved as
Noted

18
0
22

Not
Applicable

2
5

16

3

%
REJECTION

13%
31%

9%

9%
7%

11%

0
0%
3%

31%
14%

38%
38%

16% | 860 627 112 70 51 13% | 778 544 119 75 40 15%

8:00:47 PM



TRADE TOTAL
Building 143
Derm 79
Electrical 112
Gas 7
Mechanical 71
Plumbing 127
Public Works 10
Public Works 0
Concurrency
Shop Drawing 2
Sign 0
Structural 92
Zoning 94
TOTAL RER DEPT ‘ 737
OVERALL
Fire 59
TOTAL OTHER 59

Total 796
Oct 8, 2019

APPROVED | REJECTED

567

102 20
65 10
76 15

5 0
36 4
85 5

9 1

0 0

0 0

0 0
77 9
68 23

523 87
44 12
44 12

99

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS
Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only
FY: 2018/2019
From OCTOBER 1st, 2018 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2019

JULY AUG
Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED | REJECTED Approved as Not % TOTAL APPROVED
Noted Applicable | REJECTION Noted Applicable | REJECTION
19 2 14% 169 126 28 10 5 17% 125 95
0 4 13% 47 32 12 0 3 26% 57 44
14 7 13% 170 112 33 18 7 19% 133 97
2 0 0 11 8 1 1 1 9% 5 3
31 0 6% 76 48 13 10 5 17% 92 61
35 2 4% 101 67 22 9 3 22% 136 93
0 0 10% 1 6 3 0 2 27% 9 8
0 0 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0 0
5 1 10% 88 75 5 4 4 6% 64 54
0 3 24% 76 59 15 0 2 20% 45 32
106 21 12% 749 533 132 52 32 18% 666 487
0 3 20% 83 65 16 0 2 19% 53 39
0 3 20% 83 65 16 0 2 19% 53 39

REJECTED

23
1"
21

97

10
10

SEPT

Approved as
Noted

24
21

Not
Applicable

3
2
6

4

%
REJECTION

18%
19%
16%
40%

5%
12%
11%

0%

0%
0%
9%
24%
15%

19%
19%

106 24 12% | 832 598 148 52 34 18% | 719 526 107 60 26 15%

8:00:47 PM



MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - REVISIONS
Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only
FY: 2018/2019
From OCTOBER 1st, 2018 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2019

i £
Rejection Rate Rejection Rate
2019 2019

70% TRADE 60% TRADE

i Building i Building
60% Il Derm Il Derm

60% & Electrical S0% & Electrical
[ Gas & Gas
B Mechanical B Mechanical

50% L. Plumbing . Plumbing
B public Works 40% B Public Works
2 Shop Drawing [0 Public Works Concurrency

40% & sign [ Shop Drawing
[ Structural 30% [ Sign
M Zoning M Structural
& Fire & Zoning

Oct 8, 2019

M Fire

8:00:47 PM
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Reworks Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY:2018/2019

From OCTOBER 1st, 2018 To SEPTEMBER 30th, 2019

120%

100%

80%

60%

Rejection Rate
2019

Oct 8, 2019

TRADE
Building
Derm
Electrical
Gas
Mechanical
Plumbing
Public Works
Public Works Concurrency
Shop Drawing
[ Sign
M Structural
& Zoning
M Fire

-

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

Rejection Rate

2019

TRADE
& Building
40% & Derm
& Electrical
& Gas
B Mechanical
. Plumbing
27% B Public Works
[0 Public Works Concurrency
& Shop Drawing
[ Sign
M Structural
i Zoning
M Fire

14%13%
13

8:00:47 PM



